Carib Beer Stock Car Series 2000

- Track the series on the net at http://www.ggonsalves.com/carib2000/

Car No
33
28
200
41
22
35
42
36
16
19
38
48
195
17
70
10
22
38
17
12
42
36
95
10
101
95
38
42
16
12

Driver
Gordon Gonsalves
Ravi Singh
Tanko Baboolal
Gary Hunt
Silbourne Clarke
Daniel Ramoutarsingh
David Vizard
Jimmy Fifi
Robin Debideen
Jason Fletcher
Ashmeed Mohammed
Rishi Sooknarine
Christian "Pig" Hospedales
Rawlins Amar
Stuart Johnson
Venosh Maharaj
Franklyn Boodram
A. Mustapha
David Coelho
Chris Figueira
lan Maclean
Gregory Solis
Rikki Amar
Victor Sooknarine
Gregory de Verteuil
Roger Sooknarine
Vinod Maraj
Nizam Mohammed
Glenroy Alexis
Frankie Boodram

Car/Sponsor
Carib Beer

Texaco Havoline
Shell

Speedway
Sikkens

A & M Marketing
Castrol GTX

Bel Ray

Busta

95.1 The Rock
General Diesel
Motor City
Caribbean Sound Basin
Tampico

Max Meyer

Sikkens

General Diesel
Tampico

Rocket

Castrol GTX

Bel Ray

Caribbean Sound Basin
Max Meyer

Max Meyer

Caribbean Sound Basin
General Diesel

Castrol GTX

Busta

Max Meyer

Round 1
Race 1 Race 2
Place Points Place Points
2 15 10 7
5 12 2 15
1 16 4 13
4 13 3 14
3 14 1 16
11 6
5 12
9 8 8 9
8 9
13 4 9 8
6 11
7 10 7 10
12 5
14 3 6 11
10 7

Round 1
Points
22
27
29
27
30
6
12

17
9

12

11

20

Round 2
Race 1 Race 2
Place Points Place Points
1 16 3 14
9 8 10 7
6 11 1 16
5 12 5 12
6 11
11 6 7 10
2 15 2 15
4 13
13 4 12 5
8 9 8 9
3 14 4 13
12 5 13 4
7 10 9 8
10 7 11 6
14 3

Round 2
Points
30
15
27
24
11
16
30
13
9
18
27
9

18

13

Round 3
Race 1 Race 2
Place Points Place Points
1 16
3 14 4 13
5 12 2 15
7 10 3 14
6 11 6 11
9 8 7 10
2 15 5 12
4 13 1 16
8 9 8 9
11 6 11 6
9 8
10 7
13 4 10 7
14 3
12 5 12 5

Round 3
Points
16
27
27
24
22
18
27
29
18
12
8

11

10



Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 OVERALL

Race 1 Race 2 Round 4 Race 1 Race 2 Round 5 Race 1 Race 2 Round 6

Place Points Place Points  Points Place Points Place Points  Points Place Points Place Points Points Points Best 5
1 16 1 16 32 1 16 1 16 32 3 14 5 12 26 158 142
6 11 2 15 26 3 14 5 12 26 1 16 1 16 32 153 138
2 15 4 13 28 5 12 8 9 21 5 12 2 15 27 159 138
3 14 6 11 25 4 13 2 15 28 13 4 4 132 128
5 12 5 12 24 10 7 3 14 21 108 108
8 9 8 9 18 3 14 14 2 15 4 13 28 100 94
4 13 7 10 23 92 92

3 14 14 6 11 7 10 21 11 6 6 83 83

7 10 10 7 17 12 5 7 10 15 76 76
10 7 10 7 14 15 2 14 3 5 58 58

47 47

9 8 9 8 16 13 4 13 4 8 14 3 3 47 47

7 10 6 11 21 6 11 8 9 20 41 41

11 6 12 5 11 36 36

9 8 9 8 16 4 13 11 6 19 35 35

33 33

2 15 4 13 28 28 28

11 6 12 5 11 7 10 10 7 17 28 28

11 6 6 8 9 6 11 20 26 26

8 9 9 25 25

9 8 9 8 16 16 16

14 14

13 13

10 10

13 4 12 5 9 9 9

10 7 7 7 7
11 6 6 6 6

14 3 14 3 6 6 6

12 5 5 5 5



